Outstanding performance
Purospher® STAR
HPLC and UHPLC columns
EMD Millipore is a division of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany
2
Purospher® STAR
HPLC and UHPLC columns
Be sure

RP-18 endcapped 5 µm - - EM1.50625.0001 48219-828 EM1.50626.0001 10143-548
RP-8 endcapped 5 µm - - - 48219-821 - -
Ordering Information
Purospher® STAR in stainless steel LiChroCART® cartridges
*	 One set contains: 1 LiChroCART® cartridge and one holder
**	 3 cartridges in one pack
The LiChroCART® columns (75, 125, 150 and 250 mm length) in the list above (2, 3, 4 and 4.6 mm i.d.) require part number 1.51486.0001 manu-CART® cartridge column holder,
which can be used to hold one cartridge column with or without a 4-4 mm guard column. LiChroCART® columns 250-10 mm require part number 1.51419.0001 manu-CART® 10.
The short LiChroCART® columns (30 and 55 mm length) can be ordered as a set including the corresponding cartridge holder and one cartridge, or as a pack of 3 cartridges
without cartridge holder. The separate part numbers for the cartridge are as follows: 1.50227.0001 LiChroCART® cartridge holder for 30 mm cartridge and 1.50226.0001 LiChroCART®
cartridge holder for 55 mm cartridge.
23
Hibar® RT column 2 mm i.d.
Modification Particle size 50-2 100-2 125-2 150-2 250-2
RP-18 endcapped 5 µm EM1.50593.0001 EM1.50595.0001 EM1.50596.0001 EM1.50597.0001 EM1.50598.0001
Hibar® RT column 3 mm i.d.
Modification Particle size 50-3 100-3 125-3 150-3 250-3
RP-18 endcapped 3 µm EM1.50393.0001 EM1.50398.0001 EM1.50413.0001 EM1.50414.0001 EM1.50427.0001
RP-18 endcapped 5 µm EM1.50607.0001 EM1.50612.0001 EM1.50615.0001 EM1.50617.0001 EM1.50620.0001
Phenyl 5 µm - - - 10143-998 -
Hibar® RT column 4.6 mm i.d.
Modification Particle size 100-4.6 125-4.6 150-4.6 250-4.6
RP-18 endcapped 3 µm EM1.50469.0001 - EM1.50470.0001 EM1.50471.0001
RP-18 endcapped 5 µm EM1.50622.0001 10811-844 48219-812 48219-814
RP-8 endcapped 5 µm 10811-850 10811-848 48219-805 48219-806
Phenyl 5 µm - - 10143-996 10143-994
NH2 5 µm - - - 10811-842
Si 5 µm - - - 10811-838
Hibar® RT column 4 mm i.d.
Modification Particle size 50-4 125-4 250-4
RP-18 endcapped 3 µm EM1.50428.0001 EM1.50431.0001 EM1.50468.0001
RP-18 endcapped 5 µm EM1.50621.0001 48219-808 48219-810
RP-8 endcapped 5 µm - 48219-800 48219-803
Hibar® RT column 10 mm i.d.
Modification Particle size 250-10
RP-18 endcapped 5 µm 10811-846
Si 5 µm 10811-840
Purospher® STAR in Hibar® RT columns
Modification Particle size 30-2.1 50-2.1 100-2.1 150-2.1 250-2.1
RP-18 endcapped 2 µm 97021-978 97021-980 97021-983 EM1.50649.0001 –
RP-18 endcapped 3 µm 97021-982 97021-984 97021-985 97021-986 EM1.50655.0001
RP-8 endcapped 2 µm - 10811-820 10811-818 - –
Phenyl 2 µm - 10811-824 10811-826 - –
Purospher® STAR in Hibar® HR UHPLC columns 2.1 mm i.d.
The Hibar® RT columns are complete with endfittings. When using a guard